PRINT ON : 14/08/23

GARDEN NAM

SEASON: 2023/2024

ALLYNUGGER

AMO

AMRAIL

BALISERA

BANGLA

BARAOORA

BRINDABON

BURJAN

CHAKLAPUNJI
CHANDBAGH A/C HABIBNAGAR
CHANDPORE
CHATLAPORE

CHUNDEE. A/C JAGADISHPUR.
DAKSHINGUL TEA ESTATE
DARAGAON
DAURACHERRA
DEANSTON

DEUNDI

DEUNDI A/C LALCHAND
DEUNDI A/C NOYAPARA
DILDARPUR

DILK. A/C RASHEEDABAD
DILKUSHA

FABIHA TEA ESTATE
GHAZIPORE

GREEN FIELD TEA INDUSTRIES
HABIBNAGAR

HALDA VALLEY

HAMIDIA

JUNGLEBARI

KALITI

KALITI A/IC STAR TEA ESTATE
KARIMPORE
KARNOJHARA AGROLTD
KAROTOA

KAZI & KAZ|
LACKATOORAH
LAXMICHERRA

LUAYUNI

LUNGLA

LUSKERPORE

M.M. TEA ESTATES LTD
MADANMOHANPUR
MADHUPUR

NATI ONAL BRCKERS LI M TED
GARDEN W SE AVERAGE STATEMENT
SALE NO. 16
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UPTO DATE SALE

319,936.8
157,354.3
353,135.5
709,704.3
71,838.9
337,992.2
79,972.3
122,398.7
45,175.9
19,289.7
373,382.4
91,347.5
997.0
39,903.9
397,940.9
50,773.9
586,798.4
175,434.2
39,413.9
499.2
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QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE
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210.16
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120.87
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142.23
210.07
223.59
180.05
205.81
197.86
166.43
213.33
123.98
122.84
217.17
200.32
211.50
243.33
232.18
235.53
225.56
181.00
343.06
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CURRENT SALE UPTO DATE SALE
GARDEN NAM QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE
SEASON: 2023/2024

MAITRI 6,449.5 129.91 89,550.3 143.92
MARINA 10,280.6 200.53 90,851.7 216.48
MAZDEHEE 34,956.4 204.87 254,562.0 214.05
MERTINGA 3,993.9 169.63 67,381.5 208.59
MIRZAPORE .0 .00 44,931.2 245.01
MONIPUR 10,978.3 204.36 106,008.6 215.86
MOOMIN.A/C DALLUCHERRA .0 .00 2,991.0 195.33
MORGEN TEA INDUSTRIES 7,956.4 138.73 172,099.0 145.32
MURAICHERRA .0 .00 5,838.0 182.74
NBCTI .0 .00 9,877.9 122.79
NAHEED TEA ESTATE .0 .00 30,329.2 130.83
NALUA 31,958.7 203.75 626,150.1 218.32
NANDARANI .0 .00 8,477.3 205.06
NEPTUNE .0 .00 32,948.0 239.15
NEW DANTMARA 2,240.2 179.78 50,405.7 203.21
NEW SAMANBAGH 1,986.5 188.01 103,761.2 208.64
NOYAPARA 5,990.6 182.00 45,424.2 202.82
PHOOLTULLAH 11,127.4 223.76 168,587.6 221.47
PHULBARI A/C HABIBNAGAR .0 .00 32,196.0 187.76
POPULAR TEA FACTORY 2,474.6 114.80 38,067.5 126.71
RAJGHAT 70,404.1 202.86 684,701.0 217.96
RAMGARH 6,487.7 214.08 121,247.8 212.32
RASIDPUR 32,454.8 207.22 368,915.8 224.14
REMA 11,557.0 233.26 190,641.5 235.90
ROYAL TEA FACTORY .0 .00 25,799.0 124.46
SABAZPUR 9,717.6 203.20 97,263.8 206.53
SABUJAGRO INDUSTRIES .0 .00 29,820.0 135.72
SAIF 10,982.6 209.14 106,308.8 213.21
SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE 2,492.4 123.60 47,898.0 129.22
SATHGAO 22,960.3 206.80 285,731.0 205.94
SERAINAGAR .0 .00 32,152.4 220.99
SHUMSHERNUGGER 31,954.5 202.53 670,077.3 224.10
SILLOAH 9,984.9 212.60 66,106.1 218.40
SRIGOBINDPUR 23,961.2 213.04 281,471.0 222.72
SUPREME TEA LIMITED 995.2 127.50 40,127.8 139.89
WAHIDABAD .0 .00 10,019.3 220.15
WAHIDABAD A/C ALLADAD .0 .00 1,744.0 215.44
ZAREEN .0 .00 30,950.4 257.97
ZAREEN A/C. GHAZIPORE .0 .00 1,048.2 236.67
ZAREEN A/C. MIRZAPORE .0 .00 2,046.6 246.00

SUB TOTAL : 830,992.5 208.29 11,184,548.4 220.13

SEASON: 2022/2023
ALLYNUGGER .0 .00 1,421.5 100.21
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AMRAIL 0 .00 1,994.4 145.00
BALISERA 0 .00 11,735.3 145.09
BARAOORA 0 .00 5,124.5 145.00
BRINDABON 0 .00 495.2 138.00
BURJAN 0 .00 492.5 87.00
CHANDPORE 0 .00 248.0 100.00
CHATLAPORE 0 .00 1,284.0 89.23
DAKSHINGUL TEA ESTATE 0 .00 1955 107.51
DARAGAON 0 .00 10,896.8 145.00
DAURACHERRA 0 .00 985.0 65.00
DEANSTON 0 .00 16,416.4 145.00
HAMIDIA 0 .00 447.5 80.00
KARIMPORE 0 .00 1,955.0 96.71
LALCHAND 0 .00 6,972.0 97.86
LAXMICHERRA .0 .00 988.0 120.00
M.M. TEA ESTATESLTD. (OLONG) .0 .00 215 1250.00
M.M. TEA ESTATESLTD.(YELLOW) 0 .00 20.5 1250.00
MADHUPUR 0 .00 6,017.0 150.00
MARINA 0 .00 397.5 133.00
MAZDEHEE 0 .00 967.0 90.00
MERTINGA 0 .00 1,494.0 83.34
MONIPUR 0 .00 495.2 130.00
NBCTI 0 .00 9,030.7 103.48
RAJGHAT 0 .00 5,462.2 145.00
RAMGARH 0 .00 9,899.5 92.92
RASHEEDABAD 0 .00 5,194.6 73.68
RUTHNA 0 .00 4,062.5 109.55
SABAZPUR 0 .00 540.6 99.13
SERAINAGAR 0 .00 494.0 76.00
SHUMSHERNUGGER 0 .00 542.7 97.28

SUB TOTAL : 0 .00 106,291.1 123.26

GRAND TOTAL 830,992.5 208.29 11,290,839.5 219.22



